1
1
1.10
YDA-YDR
= M20 x 1,5
= M25 x 1,5
= M27 x 1,5
= M36 x 1,5

Eff ective mass
Impact speed
CODIFICATION KEY
CONSTRUCTIVE  CHARACTERISTICS
Body
Piston rod
Piston
Sealings
steel
chromium-plated carbon steel
carbon steel
nitrile rubber (NBR)
Series
YDA = Self-Compensating
YDR = Adjustable
Thread Stroke
> THREAD SIZE/STROKE
Stroke
(mm)
Special strokes upon request
1
UNIVER GROUP
2
1.10
A
A
YDA0806
YDA1007
YDA1210
YDA1412
YDA2015
YDA2525
YDA2725
3
6
12
20
59
80
147
7000
12400
22500
33000
38000
60000
72000
6
12
22
40
120
180
270
0,3-2,5
0,3-3,5
0,3-4
0,3-5
0,3-5
0,3-5
0,3-5
-10 ÷ 85
-10 ÷ 85
-10 ÷ 85
-10 ÷ 85
-10 ÷ 85
-10 ÷ 85
-10 ÷ 85
0,017
0,028